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Mannschaftswertung:

SV Stambach 1
SV Stambach 2
SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Rimschweiler 1

Tageswertung:
Dr. Petra Heid
Jurgen Littig
Harald Schieler
Udo Laborenz

Einzelwertung:
Dr. Heid Petra
Schieler Harald
Littig Jurgen
Laborenz Udo
Miiller Alexander
Rottmann Bernd
Feix Peter
Frieser Willibald
Schrieder Horst
Feix Hedda
Steuer Markus
Kerl Ralf
Schmidt Mario
Knerr Kurt
Schdning Peter
MauR3 Gerhard
Lucus Wiley

Sportschitzenkreis Zweibrtcken e. V.

Alexander Miller, Muhlbachstr. 34, 66497 Contwig

Tel.: 06332-50334 - Fax: 06332-569258

Mail: alex.mueller01@t-online.de

Kreisliga

Kleinkalibergewehr 50 m Auflage 2024

1. Wettkampf: 20.04.2024

SV Stambach 2 872
SV Rimschweiler 1 847
LWK  2WK
893
872
855
847
SV Stambach 1 299 Ringe
SV Stambach 1 297 Ringe
SV Stambach 1 297 Ringe
SV Stambach 2 293 Ringe
1LWK  2WK
SV Stambach 1 299
SV Stambach 1 297
SV Stambach 1 297
SV Stambach 2 293
SV Stambach 2 292
SV Stambach 1 290
SV Rimschweiler 2 288
SV Stambach 2 287
SV Rimschweiler 1 286
SV Rimschweiler 2 284
SV Rimschwieler 2 283
SV Rimschweiler 1 283
SV Rimschweiler 2 282
SV Rimschweiler 1 278
SV Stambach 2 276
SV Rimschweiler 1 269
SV Rimschweiler 2 267

3.WK

3.WK

855
893

4.WK

4.WK

5.WK

5.WK

SV Rimschweiler 2

SV Stambach 1

6.WK

6.WK

Total
893
872
855
847

Total
299
297
297
293
292
290
288
287
286
284
283
283
282
278
276
269
267

Schnitt
893,00
872,00
855,00
847,00

Schnitt
299,00
297,00
297,00
293,00
292,00
290,00
288,00
287,00
286,00
284,00
283,00
283,00
282,00
278,00
276,00
269,00
267,00



